Cold 5 Wallwash
Art. no: 3105-30-2

Cold 5 Wallwash
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SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [VI:
Connection:
Mounting:

Cut-out [mm]:
Lumen/W:

Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

To be recessed in insulation:

A++ -

2X5W

3000K

90

1065lm

1150lm

30

None

Depending on Driver
230V 50Hz
Depending on driver
Recessed, Ceiling
130x37mm

97lm/W

Black

137mm

60mm

44mm

0,32kg

No
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Wall Wash edition of the popular Cold -series. Cold Wall Wash gives
a nice and warm spread of the light. Driver is not included. Please
see accessories for recommended drivers.
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